Printing time:10:10
FRIDAY, 05.04.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30|4750 [CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |SANGHA.S. 6.25|3.90|1.50]10.02.25|20.0 | 3.45[1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 8.50 | 8.00|2.90 | 15.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 1.95 | 2.35|4.70 | 1.62
10:30|4762 |CHN 2 |JIANGX.L. YUNNAN Y. 13.0/5.50|1.22|23.0|1.70]65.0|2.20]1.96 | 1.75|2.85| 2.50| 19.0 | 18.0]3.70 | 32.0| 1.40 | 3.15| 2.65 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 1.37
10:30|4763 |CHN 2 |F.NANSHI D.YINGBO 9.504.001.38119.0/2.1038.0|3.15|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(18.0 | 19.0/4.20 | 27.0| 1.67 | 4.50 | 3.00 | 3.10|10.0 | 1.77
11:00[12049 RU1AY|STROG.M.J BALTIKA J 1.57 14.30|4.40(2.20|6.00|3.40|12.012.70|1.35[1.92/1.95]|1.82 | 1.67|1.45|3.25|2.05|9.00 [1.37 | 1.57 [1.35| 2.45
11:00/4888 VNM 2 |PHU THO PHU DONG 3.80|3.30]1.93]6.25|3.10|11.0|5.80|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[6.25 |5.60[2.55|10.5|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
11:30111933/AUKA |MONARO CANBER.O. 2.05|3.70 1 2.95]3.15|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72| 2.10
11:30111934/AUVPL |HEIDELBE. ST.ALB.S. 1.33]14.70|7.50(1.82|11.0|2.45|33.0|2.15]1.55|2.35/2.15|1.75|1.45]11.42|3.10[2.75|16.0[1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35| 4.40
11:30111935/AUVPL|OAKLEIGH MELB.PORT 1.4514.40/5.50(1.97|7.75|2.95|17.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.72 | 1.55]1.45|3.15[2.25 | 11.0[1.52 | 1.72| 1.35| 3.00
11:45111936/AUVPL |DANDEN.C. GREEN G. 2.30]3.702.55]3.503.90|6.25|7.50|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[2.80 | 2.50| 1.70 | 5.20| 1.72 | 5.70 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.77 | 1.90
11:45/4680 |AUS 1 |[SYDNEY W. BRISBANE 2.35|3.50|2.703.60 | 4.30|6.75|8.00 | 2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 [ 2.90 | 2.55| 1.67 | 5.20| 1.72 | 5.80 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.90
12:00111908|ISR 3 |HAP.BIKAT MAC.K.M. 2.50|3.15]2.7514.20 | 4.608.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.004.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00]2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
12:00111939|AUSPL |SOUTH AD. MODBURY 4.50|4.50|1.53(6.00 | 2.10 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35|1.37
12:00111940/AUSPL |ADEL.CITY CAMPBEL. 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00|4.008.00|8.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60[4.10|3.35[1.92|6.50]1.92|6.50 | 1.62|1.97 |2.30 | 2.30
12:00112137|QUW1 |KOSOV.W19 LUXEM.W19 1.0710.5|18.01.20|23.0|1.62|65.0|3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.27 | 1.10]1.18 | 1.97 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.40 [ 1.08 | 5.90
12:15/11941|AUSPL |METRO S. CROYDON 1.35/4.70|7.00[1.80|10.5]2.50|32.0]2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.42]1.40 | 2.85]|2.55|13.0[1.57 | 1.85[1.27 | 3.50
12:15/3681 |BANPL|BROTHE.U. RAHMATG. 5.40|4.00 | 1.55]8.00|2.25|17.03.45|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10)6.50 |6.00)2.35|10.5]1.55|3.50 | 1.58 | 1.92|3.25 | 1.45
12:15| 3682 |BANPL|ABAHANI FORTIS 1.67|3.50|5.10[2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.40 | 1.92]11.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.67 | 3.80
12:15| 3685 |BANPL|ABAHA.CH. BAS.KINGS 18.0/8.50|1.10f30.0|1.33]65.0|1.75]2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 22.0 | 20.0 3.50 | 22.0| 1.25|2.20 | 2.40 | 2.55[7.00 | 1.15
13:00[11905/ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB MAC.N.A. 1.32/4.40|10.5[1.95]20.0|2.80|45.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]2.50 | 1.67 | 1.55|4.10|4.20 | 27.0|2.80 | 3.15[1.62 | 10.0
13:00[11991|CHI3B |HAIKOU M. GUANGX.L. 4.40/3.35/1.80|7.25/2.90|14.0|5.50)1.55|2.304.40/3.35|7.50 |6.75]|2.80 | 11.0/1.87 | 6.00[2.15|2.80 |4.50 | 2.10
13:00[12061 RU1AY|KR.SOV.J RUBIN J 1.95/3.80|3.05[2.95/4.70|5.30 | 8.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.35|2.15] 1.60 | 4.40[1.77 | 6.75[1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
13:00112062|RU1BY|CHERTAN.J N.NOVG.J 1.35/4.60|7.25[1.87|11.0]2.60|32.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.77 | 1.50 | 1.42 | 3.15]|2.75| 14.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
13:00112099RU1BY|ROSTOV J URAL J 1.22/6.25|9.50(1.47|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.65]1.75
13:00/3661 |IND 1 |RAJASTHAN DELHI 8.00|5.301.30|14.01.7338.0|2.30|2.90|1.35]1.90 | 1.90[9.50 | 9.50[2.55 | 16.0| 1.37 | 2.55 | 1.65 | 1.85|3.60 | 1.22
13:30111937|AQPL |GC KNIGH. BRI.R.M21 1.20/6.509.50(1.4212.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.65|1.75
13:30[11938 AQPL |PENINSULA OLYMP.B. 1.50/4.20|5.20(2.10|7.25|3.20|16.0)2.25|1.502.20 | 2.10]|1.92 | 1.62]|1.52 | 3.40|2.25|10.5[1.57 | 1.92[1.42|3.20
13:35/11909|ISR 3 |IRONI M. HAP.B.L. 1.45|4.20|6.50(2.10|11.0]3.05|27.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.00 | 1.62 ]| 1.57 | 3.50|2.75| 13.0 [ 1.78 | 2.15[ 1.47 | 4.30
13:40111906|ISR 3 |HAP.RAAN. HAPO.KAU. 1.17 16.25|15.0[1.60|25.0|2.05|65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50| 1.85|1.35] 1.40 | 3.05] 3.99 | 38.0 | 2.95 | 3.25[1.32 | 10.0
13:45[11910/ISR 3 |HOLON J. HAP.K.S. 3.60|3.20 1 2.05]6.00|3.35|10.5|6.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20)6.25|5.30[2.55 | 9.50| 1.92 | 6.25 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.25
14:00111907|ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD HAP.HERZ. 2.45|3.102.85|4.104.908.009.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.20 | 3.30(2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
14:00112055QEUC |KAZAKHS.W BULGAR.W 2.75|3.15]2.50|4.60|4.208.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(4.90 |3.60)2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45]|2.70 | 2.556
14:00[12140SYR  |AL SAH.T. AL KARAM. 3.90/3.10/2.006.50 | 3.30 | 11.0 | 6.25[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.25 | 6.00 [ 2.75 | 10.5 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
14:00112141|SYR  |TISHREEN WAHDA SY. 1.80]3.25/4.60[2.95/8.00|5.60|16.0)|1.412.705.40|3.803.70 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.00[3.05]12.0|2.25|3.00|2.30 | 5.40
14:00/ 4741 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. SHENZH.PC 1.803.45|4.20[2.80/6.50|5.30|13.0)1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.80 | 2.20) 1.82 | 5.50 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40| 1.80 | 3.50
14:00( 4890 |VNM 1 |[NAM DINH BINH DINH 1.65|3.45|5.40|2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.95]2.10]1.77 | 5.30| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
14:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |WEST ARM. NOAH 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0|1.9035.0|2.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[11.010.5/3.10 | 18.0| 1.42 | 3.15|1.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.35
14:00| 8501 |[SYR |AL-HORIYA JABLEH 10.0{4.701.30]18.0|1.83]45.0|2.55]11.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|16.0 | 16.0| 3.70 | 27.0| 1.55 | 3.45|2.50 | 2.80 | 7.25 | 1.47
14:00|/ 8516 |[SYR  |TALIYA HUTTEEN 3.05|2.95|2.405.304.0019.508.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|5.00)2.35|9.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
14:00/8517 |[SYR  |AL JAISH ITIHAD A. 2.50|2.95]2.904.20|5.008.509.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50[4.90 |3.60)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.502.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
14:00( 8533 |QEUC |ARMENIA W ROMANIA W 22.0/12.0]1.05 4.00|1.20|1.53
14:00|/ 8542 |SYR |AL-WATHBA AL FOTUWA 5.10|3.35|1.70]8.50 | 2.75|18.0 | 4.90| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80| 10.0 | 8.50 | 3.05 | 12.0| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 2.20
14:30[11988 CHI3A |N.HAIMEN HUB.ISTAR 2.00|3.103.903.306.506.25| 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
14:30|/4764 |CHN 2 |GUANGZHOU  |SHANGH.J. 2.20|3.10]3.303.60|5.607.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
14:35/4742 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. SHAN.PORT 2.65|3.102.60|4.404.308.50 | 8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40 |3.45[2.00 | 7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.45
14:35/4743 |CHN 1 |QINGD.H. SHANDONG 5.10|3.60|1.65]7.75]2.50|15.0 | 4.10|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25 |6.50[2.40 | 11.0| 1.65 | 4.10 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.62
15:00112063|RU1BY|AKHMAT J FAKEL J 2.55|3.35/2.55|4.10|4.10]8.50 | 8.50 [1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50|2.90 ) 4.50 | 3.45[2.05|7.00|2.05|7.00|1.75|2.30)2.55 | 2.55
15:00[12064 RU1AY | KRASNOD.J SPART.M.J 2.30/3.60|2.603.50|4.10]6.75|8.001.91/1.70|2.70|2.503.35|2.75[1.85 | 5.90 | 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.20
15:00112065RU1BY|CSKA J ZENIT J 2.30|3.702.55]3.35|3.806.25|7.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95[2.75 | 2.45|1.62 | 5.10| 1.65 | 5.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
15:00112101|RU1AY|LOK.MOS.J M.SATUR.J 1.10/9.00 | 14.01.25| 20.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.95]2.00
15:00112138 LB1PF |BOURJ AHED 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.01.93|35.0|2.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55[13.0 | 12.03.25 | 19.0| 1.52 | 3.35|2.10 | 2.35|5.90 | 1.45
15:00| 4744 |CHN 1 [INANTONG M.HAKKA 1.85/3.40|4.10)2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.00 | 2.30]1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40[1.87 | 3.45
15:15/4881 VNM 1 |VICEM H. THANH HOA 2.45|3.25|2.7513.90 | 4.60|7.50 | 8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.90 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
15:30111911|ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. SHIM.K.K. 2.15|3.20|3.30]3.50 | 5.606.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
15:30| 4623 |[HRV 2 |RADNIK S. SOLIN 1.85/3.35|4.10)2.95|7.00|5.60 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.87 | 5.90| 2.65 | 10.5 [ 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
15:45/8502|ISR 3 |HAP.B.Z. MAC.NAZ. 2.75|3.302.404.60|3.808.50|7.25|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[4.30 | 3.45[2.00 |6.50| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
16:0011989 ETH 1 |[ETH.BUNNA H.KENEMA 2.00|3.35|3.503.15|5.605.90 | 10.5/1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
16:00111992/QEUB |SLOVAK.W ISRAEL W 1.20/6.00|12.0f1.60|22.0]2.05|65.012.29|1.55|2.35/2.10]|1.65|1.30]1.35|2.75]3.50 | 22.0 [ 2.30 | 2.55[1.25 | 6.50
16:00112066/RU1BY|ORENBUR.J DYNAM.M.J 7.00|4.50|1.3710.5|1.9030.0 | 2.65|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 [ 9.50 | 9.00|2.75 | 14.0| 1.47 | 3.25|1.85|2.10|4.40 | 1.40
16:00112142|UGA 1 [MBARARA MAROONS 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.60 2.20
16:00[12143 UGA 1 |GADAFI KAMP.CITY 5.10/3.50/1.67|7.75|2.60|15.0 | 4.40[1.85/1.85|3.15 6.75 1.87
16:00(/2921|ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO HAP.K.S. 2.35|3.2012.90]3.80]4.90|7.50|9.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]2.05|6.75|2.15|8.00 | 1.85 | 2.45]|2.40 | 2.85
16:00|2922 ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.R.G. 3.05|3.25|2.255.10|3.609.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20|2.05 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
16:00|2923 [ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. MACCAB.K. 2.10]3.35|3.253.30|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92|1.87 | 2.60
16:00|2924 ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. L. TIBERI. 4.50/3.50|1.75(7.00|2.75]13.0|4.80)1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85|2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
16:00| 3723 |[CM1PT|AVION DU BAMENDA 4.50/3.45|1.75(7.00|2.75]13.0|5.10]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.50 | 6.50| 2.60 | 11.0]1.77 | 5.50 [ 1.93 | 2.50 [ 3.99 | 1.87
16:00| 3907 |ZAF2 |CAS.STARS PRETORIA 2.50|2.95|2.904.20|5.008.50 | 9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
16:00| 5846 [LTU 1 |TAURAS BANG.G.II 2.30|3.70|2.55]3.50 | 4.006.50 | 7.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15[3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.87 | 2.00
16:00| 8518 |RWA 1 |MARINES BUGESERA 1.85)3.30|4.20(3.00|7.00 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.15|2.80
16:30/3662 |IND 1 |CHURCH.B. AIZAWL 1.95/3.70|3.15[3.00 | 5.00|5.30|8.50]2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.25]1.67 |4.70|1.90 | 7.00 [1.55 | 1.80 1.75| 2.35
17:00111349|INDS1 |GOA HYDERABAD 1.10/8.50|18.01.33|30.0|1.75|65.012.70 |/ 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]1.25|2.20 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.50 | 2.60 [ 1.15 | 7.00
17:00[12060 QEUC |CYPRUS W BELARUS W 11.0/6.25|1.20[19.0| 1.55|65.0|2.05]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]15.0 | 14.0]3.35|19.0|1.32 | 2.65|2.20 | 2.40 | 5.90 | 1.25
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17:00/1231 |BUG 2 |SEPTEMVRI SPART.V. 2.30|3.20|3.00]3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00|1.85|2.50|2.35| 2.95
17:00/1241 |BLR 1 |ARSENA.D. VITEBSK 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|1.97|6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.05
17:00| 3724 |CM1PT|UMS FORTUN.Y. 1.95]3.20(3.90]3.20|6.50|6.00| 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 |6.25|2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
17:00/8728 |CFR |PERAK PULAU PI. 2.35/3.702.50|13.50|3.80]|6.75|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.20|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.82
17:15/4222 |UZB 1 |SOGDIANA QIZILQUM 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.50 | 2.75|1.95|6.25]2.30 |9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
17:15/4223 |UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |DINAMO S. 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
17:30112056/ QEUC |LATVIAW MACEDON.W 2.75|3.25|12.45]14.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.92|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40|2.20
17:30/ 4534 | RU1PT|UTA ARAD BOTOSANI 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|3.50 | 2.75| 1.95 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
17:30/4607 |HRV 1 |RUDES OSIJEK 7.7514.50|1.42|14.0]2.05]35.0|3.05|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|12.0 |11.0|3.10 | 15.0| 1.58 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25|5.10 | 1.50
17:30/8519 |QEUC |MONTEN.W ANDORA W 1.05|12.0 | 22.0 3.55|1.25|1.68
17:30/ 8520 |QEUC |SLOVEN.W MOLDOVA W 1.05]12.0|22.0 4.7011.15|1.40
17:45/3862 |ALG 1 |[EL BAYADH MAGRA 1.4813.70(7.50]2.30|14.0|3.80 | 32.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.00 |1.95]1.72 |4.70| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.95]1.82 | 7.75
18:00[12057|QEUC |GEORGIA W LITHUAN.W 3.45|3.30|2.05]5.50|3.30]10.0|6.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|5.60|4.70]2.30|9.00]|1.87 |5.90|1.75|2.30 | 3.05 | 2.05
18:00112067|CZH3C|HLUCIN UHERSK.B. 1.30(5.20(7.501.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 |1.37]|1.40 | 2.90|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75|1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
18:00| 3725 |CM1PT|FOV.BAHAM AIGLE RO. 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00| 11.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.60 |2.55]|1.92|6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10|2.80]|2.25| 3.90
18:00| 3726 |CM1PF|YOUNG SP. ST.RENARD 3.90|3.10|2.006.50|3.30]|11.0|6.25|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00|2.75|10.5]|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
18:00|5847 [LTU 1 |KAUN.Z.Il BE1 NFA 5.7014.20|1.48]8.00|2.05|17.0|3.15|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|7.00|6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.50|1.67 | 2.00|3.70 | 1.47
18:00/5885 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA VALMIERA 2.85|3.20|2.40|4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.20 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.05 | 6.75| 1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
18:00| 8543 |QEUB |UKRAINE W KOSOVO W 1.1318.00|14.0]1.38|23.0|1.80|65.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.40|1.18]1.25|2.15]|3.50|22.0]2.05|2.10]1.15| 5.60
18:00| 8551 |GHA 1 INATIONS G.OLYMP. 1.67 | 3.35|5.40 1.41]2.70
18:30112051/FIN3B |INT.TU.II HJS AKAT. 1.63]4.30|4.00]2.30|5.60 2.70|1.35[1.92 1.35]1.57
18:30( 4408 |SL1PF |ZILINA SLOVAN B. 5.20|3.90|1.58|7.75|2.30]|16.0 | 3.50|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10]6.25 |5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.55|3.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 3.20 | 1.45
19:00[11920/ QEUA |[NORWAY W FINLAND W 1.48|4.00|6.50]2.15|11.0]3.30|25.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60| 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.52 | 4.50
19:0011925/QEUA |CZECHW DENMARK W 6.50|4.201.45]|11.0|2.10]|27.0|3.05|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.78 | 2.15 | 4.30 | 1.47
19:00111990ETH 1 |F.KENEMA DIRE DAWA 2.05|3.25|3.50|13.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.40 |9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15| 3.30
19:0012050CZH3B|SLOVAN U. SOKOL BR. 1.75|3.803.70|2.65 | 5.40|4.60 | 10.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.45|2.00]|1.67 |4.40]|2.15|9.0011.70|2.00 | 1.67 | 2.75
19:00(12058 QEUB |SERBIA W SCOTLAN.W 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]10.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 |4.70]2.35|9.00|1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
19:0012075NO4 G4 TILLER MOSJOEN 142|4.60|5.80|1.87|7.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.42]1.52
19:0012082/ OGAF |NIGERIA W S.AFRIC.W 1.8713.30|4.10]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 6.00|2.65 | 10.5]2.05|2.70|2.10 | 3.99
19:00/1242 BLR 1 |MINSK SMORGON 1.563]3.80(6.00]2.35|10.013.80|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.50|1.85]|1.65|4.10|2.95|14.0|2.00|2.45]1.67 | 5.00
19:00(2595|IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS uco 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82| 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
19:00| 3221 |D 4NE |CZ JENA COTTBUS 2.70|3.702.20|4.30|3.45]8.00|6.25|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.92|6.50|1.80 |5.70|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25|1.92
19:00| 3451 |POL 1 |CRACOV.K. LKS LODZ 145]4.40(7.2512.10|13.013.20|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.10 |1.67]1.60 | 3.70| 3.00 | 14.0|1.87 | 2.25]1.52 | 4.80
19:00| 3470 |POL 2 |LECCZNA BIELSK.B. 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ) 4.00 | 3.30| 2.05 | 6.75]|2.15 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.65
19:00| 3473 |POL 3 |OLIMP.E. LKS L.II 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.004.60]7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00]2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25| 2.35 | 2.60
19:00(3541 |CZE 2 |VLASIM ZIZKOV 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 |6.75]|1.60|1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
19:00/ 5801 |[EST 1 |NOMME UTD TAMMEKA 3.50|3.80|1.80|5.00|2.70]9.50|4.80|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|5.10|4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.70
19:00/5848 LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |EKRANAS 1.92]3.70|3.20]2.95|5.00|5.10 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 4.50|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.72 | 2.35
19:00{ 5849 |LTU 1 |[NEPTUNAS BFA V. 1.62|3.90(4.5012.35|6.50|3.70 | 11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50| 2.402.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.99]2.20|10.5|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.55| 3.10
19:00| 5921 |AZE 1 |ARAZ KAPAZ 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
19:00| 8535 |[UGA 1 |VIPERS UPDF 1.25]5.20|11.0]1.75|20.0|2.30|65.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 1.95 2.60
19:10/ 3340 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING LIEFERING 4.70]3.70|1.677.00|2.50]13.0|3.90|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.70 | 5.502.25 | 10.0| 1.55 | 3.80 | 1.48 | 1.75]2.80 | 1.47
19:10| 3343 |AUT 2 |KAPFENB. RIED 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.002.40]|16.0|3.80|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.65|4.20|1.80 | 2.25|3.99 | 1.60
19:10/3352 |AUT 2 [HORN LAFNITZ 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.30 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
19:10| 3354 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 ST.POLTEN 3.00|3.302.25]4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70|2.00|7.25]|1.85|5.90|1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
19:15111921|QEUA |ITALY W NETHERL.W 3.35|3.25|2.10|5.50|3.40]10.0|6.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70|4.70]2.30|9.00]|1.95|6.25|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
19:15111993|MALI1 |REAL BAM. B.STARS 1.50|3.60|7.25]2.30|14.013.80 | 25.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|2.85|1.97|1.72 |4.60|3.30 | 19.0|2.40|2.95]|1.82| 7.25
19:15111994MALI1 |BAKARIDJ. USC KITA 1.70|3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30| 1.87 | 5.90| 3.05 | 12.0|2.25 | 2.95|2.10 | 5.60
19:30/3069 |DEU 2 |PADERBORN  |HERTHA 2.20|3.60|3.15|3.45|5.00]6.00|9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]2.75|2.45|1.72|4.40|1.85|7.00|1.45|1.65|1.72 | 2.20
19:30/ 3070 |[DEU 2 [HANSA WEHEN 2.45|3.3512.9013.904.70]|7.75|9.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|3.90 | 3.25|1.95|6.50|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.55
19:45111916 QEUA |ICELAND W POLAND W 2.1013.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
20:00{11350 DK2PT |HORSENS HILLEROD 3.05|3.35/2.2015.00|3.5019.00|6.25]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|4.50 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.00| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
20:00{11351|DK2PT|B93 HELSINGOR 2.10|3.45|3.15]3.25|5.10]5.80|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.77 | 2.35
20:00{11964{SP4 2 |TUDELANO AT.BIL.Il 3.70|3.35|1.95]|5.703.10]|11.0|5.80|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.10]2.40|9.50|1.87 | 5.90| 1.88 | 2.45| 3.25 | 2.05
20:00({12052/FARI2 |AB ARGIR KI KL.Il 2.15|3.702.80|3.35 | 4.50 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
20:00{12083|OGAF |ZAMBIA W MOROCCO W 1.50(3.80(6.50]2.25|11.0|3.60|25.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.60|1.87]|1.67 |4.20|3.15|18.0|2.10|2.55]1.67 | 5.70
20:00{12085 SE4SG|HASSLEH. KRISTIAN. 1.90(3.70|3.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50]2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|2.50 | 2.10| 1.65|4.30|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
20:00{3110 |DEU 3 |INGOLSTA. BIELEFELD 2.15|3.40|3.10]|3.45|5.10]5.90|8.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00|1.55 | 1.80| 1.85 | 2.40
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. BAYERN II 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.90|5.205.20 | 9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95]1.75| 2.50
20:00| 3136 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH SCHALDING 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10 | 4.80]5.80 |9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.10 | 2.40| 1.80 | 5.50 ]| 2.00 | 7.25] 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.55
20:00| 3193 |DE 4N |EIMSBATL. TEUTON.05 4.10|3.901.68]5.90|2.45|10.5|4.20]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.405.20 | 5.00|2.20 | 9.00| 1.62|3.99|1.65|1.97|2.85| 1.60
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. HERTHA Il 1.50(4.20|5.20]2.10|7.25|3.20|16.0]2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|1.92 | 1.62| 1.52 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92| 1.42 | 3.20
20:00| 3322  AUT3O|NEUSIEDL AUST.W.II 3.90|3.90|1.70|5.60 | 2.50]10.0|4.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10|7.75]|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 2.60 | 1.55
20:00| 3326  AUT3O|LEOBENDO. MANNSDORF 2.10|3.702.90|3.25|4.60]6.008.50|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75| 1.60 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.40
20:00| 3329 |AUT3M U.GURTEN RIED Il 1.42|4.40(6.25]11.95|9.00|2.75|22.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25]|2.55|13.011.60 | 1.95]1.37 | 3.60
20:00| 3474 |POL 3 |SKRA ZAGLEBL.II 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.40 | 9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15| 3.30
20:00| 4132 |PRT 2 |NASION.F. AVS 2.20|3.30/3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10|9.00|1.73 |2.25|2.10 | 2.80
20:00| 5421 |[SWE3 |TABY SOLLENTU. 1.75]4.00|3.60]2.60|5.20|4.30|9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.57 |4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]|1.52 | 2.35
20:00| 5472 |SW4N |GREBEST. AHLAFORS 2.3013.70|2.55]13.50|4.00]6.50|7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82 | 5.90|1.50 | 1.72| 1.87 | 2.00
20:00| 5491 |SW4V |LINDOME QVIDING 1.85(3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.35|2.05|1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
20:00| 5508 |DE1PT|LYNGBY ODENSE 3.00|3.40|2.35]|4.90|3.80]9.50|7.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|4.90|3.90|2.05|7.50]|1.93|6.50|1.63 |2.00|2.60|2.10
20:00| 8536 |QEUC |GREECE W F.ISLAN.W 1.12]8.00|16.0]1.33|25.0 3.20|1.30|1.73 2.00|2.15
20:30{12059 QEUC |LUXEMBOU. ALBANIA W 3.35/3.90|1.82|5.10|2.75]8.50|4.602.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.00 | 3.70|1.92|7.25|1.57 | 4.20|1.45|1.70|2.25 | 1.55
20:30 12068‘BELRA P.EIS.M21 EUPEN M21 6.25|4.70|1.388.50 | 1.80 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
20:30 12069‘BELRA DEIN.M21 S.TR.M21 2.4013.70|2.45|3.50 | 3.70 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.37|1.60
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20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |KOLN I PADERB.II 2.15|3.702.80|3.40|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50|1.52 | 1.80| 1.85 | 2.20
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |RODINGH. WIEDENBR. 1.62]3.90|4.50]2.40|6.50|4.00|12.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.30|1.85]|1.65|4.30|2.40|11.0|1.77 | 2.15]1.65 | 3.45
20:30| 3309 AT1PT |ALTACH WSG TIROL 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.55]|1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5]1.92 | 2.55]2.10| 3.50
20:30| 3323  AUT30|OBERWART DONAUFELD 4.3013.90|1.65]6.00|2.45|10.5|4.00|2.15(1.55|2.35|2.15]|5.70 | 5.202.20 |9.50| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.85 | 1.55
20:30| 3324 |AUT3O|RAPID Il VIKTOR.W. 1.35(4.70|7.00]1.85|10.5|2.55|32.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00| 2.55 | 14.0 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 1.32 | 3.90
20:30| 3325 AUT3O|FAVORITN. DRASSBURG 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.80]|5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|1.92 |6.75|1.52 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.35
20:30| 3327 |AUT30O|TWL ELEK. KREMSER 2.80|3.702.15]|4.60|3.45]8.50|6.25|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|1.87 | 6.00|1.70 | 2.15 | 2.55 | 2.00
20:30| 3328 |AUT3O|WIENER SK TRAISKIR. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.104.80]5.80|9.00|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.55
20:30| 3330 |AUT3M VOITSBERG VORWARTS 1.48|4.20|5.70|2.10|8.00|3.20 | 17.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.05|1.65|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.75|2.10| 1.50 | 3.90
20:30| 4529 |RO1PF|SEPSI FARUL 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]7.0010.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.60 | 2.90|1.95|6.75]2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 2.20 | 3.00
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS MARIGNANE 1.67 | 3.45|5.202.60|8.00|4.70 | 16.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|2.90 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.30|2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55]1.82 | 4.70
20:30| 5133 [FRA 3 |RED STAR NIORT 1.90|3.35(3.90]3.05|6.00|5.60|11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40]1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.45]1.97 | 3.40
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |EPINAL NIMES 2.90|3.15]2.40]14.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10]2.20 | 8.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.55
20:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |GOAL CHOLET 1.90]3.35(3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.902.50 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
20:30{ 5140 |[FRA 3 |LE MANS AVRANCHES 1.3814.40(7.75]1.98|14.012.80|33.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.35|3.05|18.01.92|2.25]|1.45|5.20
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |MARTIGUES VILLEFRA. 1.63]3.50|5.50]2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.80|2.05]|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 4.90
20:30| 5143 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. DIJON 2.55|3.00(2.80]4.30|4.80]8.50|9.00|1.55|2.304.40|3.35|4.703.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|8.00|1.97 |2.75|2.80 | 3.05
20:30| 5471 |SW4N |VANERS.FK KONGAHAL. 1.93(3.80|3.15]|2.95|4.90|5.10|8.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.45|2.15|1.60 | 4.40|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.60 | 2.15
20:30| 5492 |[SW4V |TORD LANDVETT. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
21:00{11931|EN123 |W.HAM M21 DERBY M21 1.4314.60|5.60]1.92|7.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.42|1.50
21:00{11932|EN123 [NORW.M21 SOUTH.M21 2.30/3.80|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
21:00{12053/ENGD |SH.U.M21 BURNL.M21 1.45|4.70 | 5.20]1.95|6.75 410(1.15|1.42 1.27 [ 1.30
21:00{12070|BELRA|LIEGE M21 0OO0ST.M21 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15 2.371.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:00{12071/BELRA|DEND.M21 KORTR.M21 5.90|4.50|1.42|8.00 | 1.90 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.45|1.70
21:00{12074/EN123 [NEWC.M21 WBA M21 2.10/3.90|2.80|3.10 | 4.30 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{12076/QEUB |N.IREL.W MALTA W 1.10]9.00 | 15.0 4.70(1.15]1.45
21:00{12084/BELRA|MOLEN.M21 WEST.M21 2.65|3.702.25|4.00 | 3.35 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
21:0012144 UAE 2 AL RAMMS AL TAAWON 5.10|3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45]|14.0|3.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.35|10.5]|1.60 | 3.99|1.67 | 2.00|3.40 | 1.57
21:00{12145/UAE 2 |FUJAIRAH AL UROOBA 3.25|3.35/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|6.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10]2.05|8.00|1.82 |5.70|1.65 |2.00|2.70 | 1.92
21:00{12146|UAE 2 |AL THAID DUB.CITY 1.4814.10(6.25]12.10|10.0|3.15/22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.00 |1.65]1.55|3.50|2.75|13.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.47 | 3.99
21:00/12147 UAE 2 |MASFOUT GULF UTD. 1.88(3.45|3.90]2.95|5.80|5.20|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.502.80 | 2.25|1.72 | 4.90| 2.25|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.80 | 2.95
21:00{1621 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR PSVII 1.8213.90|3.40]2.70|5.10|4.60 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.00|1.57 |4.10|1.87 | 7.25]|1.40 | 1.62 ] 1.50 | 2.20
21:00/1639 INLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |DE GRAFS. 2.30|3.50|2.75|3.50|4.40]6.25|8.00|2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|2.90 |2.50|1.65|5.10|1.77 | 5.90|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.92
21:00/ 1640 NLD 2 |OSS EINDHOVEN 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
21:00/1641 |NLD 2 |Mvv HELMOND 2.35/3.50|2.65|3.704.40]6.75|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.00 | 2.60|1.72|5.40]|1.82 |6.25]|1.48|1.70 | 1.85 | 2.05
21:00|1642 |NLD 2 |CAMBUUR DEN HAAG 2.65|3.40|2.45|4.20|3.80|7.75|7.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.95 | 1.85
21:00/ 1832 |BEL 2 |ZULTE W. PATRO EIl. 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
21:00| 1834 |BEL 2 |WAAS.BEV. ANDER.Il 1.55[4.00|5.4012.25|8.00|3.45|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97 |1.70]1.55|3.50|2.35 | 10.5|1.58 | 1.92 | 1.45| 3.25
21:00|2808 |HUN 1 |UJPEST ZALAEGER. 1.95]3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]5.60|10.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.95|2.30]|1.75|5.10| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
21:00| 6481 |CAFCL|MAMELODI YOUNG AF. 1.2814.70{11.0]1.85|20.0|2.70 | 50.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 2.95]|2.30 | 1.60] 1.50 | 3.80 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.80 | 3.15] 1.52 | 9.50
21:15[11982|QEUB |WALES W CROATIAW 1.206.00|12.0]1.60|22.0]2.05|65.0|2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10]|1.65|1.30]1.35|2.75]|3.50 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.55]1.25 | 6.50
21:15/1909 |SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ MARIBOR 5.80|3.90|1.53]19.00|2.20]|17.0|3.35|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.00|6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.60|1.63 | 1.98 | 3.60 | 1.47
21:15| 3397 |ISWI 2 |S.NYONNA. BADEN 1.85[3.50(3.90/2.85|5.80|4.70|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|2.10 |9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
21:30/1024 |ITA2 |BARI CREMONESE 3.35|3.15|2.30|5.703.80]|10.5|7.75| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25 | 5.20|2.45|10.0]| 2.15| 7.25]2.00 | 2.85 | 3.60 | 2.60
21:30{11917|QEUA |AUSTRIAW GERMANY W 12.0]6.00{1.20]22.0|1.6065.0|2.05|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|16.0|15.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.35|2.75]2.30 | 2.55]6.50 | 1.25
21:30| 1465  ARG3A|SACACHIS. S.MAR.B. 3.45|3.05|2.15]5.80|3.60]|10.5|7.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|6.75|5.60|2.55]|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
21:30| 2937 |QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL SADD DOHA 4.80(3.90|1.626.75|2.35|15.0|3.60|2.90(1.35|1.95|/1.95]|5.80 | 5.40]|2.05|9.50|1.47 | 3.40|1.40|1.60]2.60| 1.37
21:30/2943 |QAT 1 |WAKRA ARABI D. 2.15|3.45|3.05|3.40|4.90]5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]|1.82 |6.75]|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.20
21:30| 3080 DEU 1 |EINTR.FR. WERDER 1.80|3.60|4.60|2.75|7.25|4.90|13.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.65|2.15|1.73 | 4.60|2.35|11.0| 1.68 | 2.05| 1.72 | 3.25
21:30| 3452 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK RAKOW 4.20]3.45/1.90|6.75|3.05|14.0|5.80|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.50 | 6.252.70 | 11.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55]3.90 | 2.10
21:30| 3471 |POL 2 |ARKA G. CHROBRY 1.3714.50(7.75]1.93|14.0|2.65|33.0(2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.85|1.52|1.47 |3.25|2.90 | 16.0|1.88 | 2.15]1.40 | 4.80
21:30| 4087 [ESP 2 |ELCHE OVIEDO 1.90|3.40(4.3013.10 | 7.25|5.90 | 15.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.403.60 | 2.55]|1.95|6.50]|2.80|12.012.10|2.80|2.25 | 4.40
21:30| 4092 [ESP 2 |AMOREBIE. FERROL 2.95|3.00|2.65]5.00|4.50]9.50|9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|6.50 |4.90|2.40|10.0]|2.40 |8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.25
21:30| 8817 |ARG4A|CSR ESP. CA ATLAS 2.45|3.05|2.90]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
21:45/1075 |ITA 1 |SALERNIT. SASSUOLO 3.35|3.50|2.25|5.40|3.60]10.0|7.00|2.08|1.75|2.90|2.60|5.104.30]|2.15]|9.50|1.88 | 6.00|1.63 | 1.95|2.75| 1.98
21:45/1164 |ITA3B |SESTRIL. PINETO 2.65|2.90(2.80]|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.70|2.25|8.00]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
21:45/1181 |ITA3C |FOGGIA CASERTANA 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]2.30 |9.50]2.00|2.85|2.65 | 3.30
21:45[11912[ENNI| |CRAY W. HASHTAG 2.65|3.702.25|4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.95 | 1.75
21:45[11926/QEUA |BELGIUM W SPAIN W 16.09.00{1.10]25.0/1.32165.0|1.70|2.90 | 1.35|/1.90|1.90]|19.0 | 18.0]3.70 | 22.0| 1.22 | 2.15]2.20 | 2.35]6.00 | 1.13
21:45[12134/BAH 2 |E.AL REEF AL ITTIF. 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.20|4.30|2.15]|9.00|1.72 | 4.90|1.65 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
21:45112135BAH 2 |MALKIYA A'ALI 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60]10.0|6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40|2.45|9.50]2.05|7.00]|2.10|2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
21:45[12136/BAH 2 |BAHRELC. AL BUD. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
21:45/1812 |BEPF2|MECHELEN ST.TRUID. 2.10|3.45|3.50|3.30|5.50]|6.25|10.5|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.85
21:45| 2501 \WE1P |TNS CAERNARF. 1.109.00|16.0]1.32|25.0|1.70 | 65.02.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90|1.40 |1.15]1.22 | 2.15]3.70 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.35] 1.13 | 6.00
21:45|2502 |\WE1P |BALA TOWN NEWTOWN 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]|2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
21:45| 2504 \WE1P |HAVERFOR. BARRY T. 2.05|3.702.95|3.25|4.80]6.00|9.00|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87 | 5.90|2.05|8.00|1.75|2.30 | 2.05 | 2.70
21:45/2572|IRL 1 |ST.PATR. SHAMROCK 3.70|3.25|2.006.00|3.25]|11.0|6.25]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50]2.55|10.5]|1.92|6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY DUNDALK 1.48]3.90|6.75]2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77|1.62|3.90|3.10 | 18.0|2.10 | 2.55]1.62 | 5.50
21:45|2574 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA SHELBOUR. 3.90|3.10(2.00]6.50|3.30]|11.0|6.25|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00|2.75|10.5]|2.00 | 6.50 |2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
21:45|2577 |IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. WATERFORD 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.00 | 2.75
21:45|2591 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD TREAT.UTD 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30]6.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87|5.70|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
21:45/2593 |IRL 2 |KERRY LONGFORD 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]|7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.90|3.25|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |BRAY ATHLONE 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.002.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
21:45|2596 |IRL 2 |CORK CITY COBH RAM. 1.52|3.80|6.25]2.30|10.5|3.60|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.802.50|1.80|1.65|4.10|2.95|15.0|2.00 | 2.45|1.67 | 5.10
21:45| 3475 |POL 3 |KOTW.KOL. POGON S. 2.05/3.35|3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50 ] 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
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22:00{11927|QEUA |[ENGLAND W SWEDEN W 1.5313.90(5.80]2.30|9.0013.50|17.0|1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.75]|1.60 | 3.90|2.75|12.0 | 1.85|2.25]1.57 | 4.30
22:00(12541 ENG 2 |ROTHERHAM  [PLYMOUTH 3.60|3.45|2.05]|5.60|3.30]|10.5|6.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|5.60|4.80]2.35]|9.50|1.87 |5.80|1.70 | 2.10| 3.00 | 2.00
22:00|2982 |SAU 1 |DHAMK NASSR R. 5.30/4.40|1.47|7.50|2.00]|16.0|3.00|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|6.25|5.70|2.20|10.5]|1.45|3.20|1.50 | 1.70|2.90 | 1.35
22:00| 2983 |SAU 1 |WAHDA AHLI JED. 6.75/4.301.43111.0[2.00]|27.0|2.85|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|8.50 |8.00|2.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.25|1.62|1.95|3.80 | 1.40
22:00| 2984 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. TAAWON 1.75|3.50 |4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
22:00| 2985 |SAU 1 |AL KHALE. HILAL 9.50/4.90|1.30|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40|2.29|1.55|2.35|/2.10|13.0|12.0|3.35/19.0|1.40 | 3.00|1.90 | 2.10|5.40 | 1.32
22:00| 5053 |FRA 1 |LILLE MARSEILLE 2.30|3.40|3.35|3.70|5.50]7.50|10.5|1.81|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.90 | 3.05|2.00|7.00]|2.40|9.50|1.80|2.40|2.35|3.10
22:10{11928 QEUA |FRANCE W IRELAND W 1.12|7.50|18.0|1.37|30.0|1.80|65.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18|1.25|2.25|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 1.15| 7.00
22:15/4105 |PRT 1 |FARENSE BOAVISTA 2.10]3.40|3.60|3.35|5.60]6.75|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.50 | 2.70| 1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 10.0|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.15 | 3.20
22:30{11913|JOR 1 |AL AHL.A. M.SARHAN 2.40|3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50 |3.30|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50|1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
22:30(11914/JOR 1 |AL-AQABA FAISALY 10.04.70|1.30]19.0|1.85|40.0 | 2.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80|17.0 |17.0] 3.60 | 27.0| 1.55 | 3.60 | 2.70 | 2.90 | 8.00 | 1.50
22:30{11963|JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT AL HUS.I. 3.30|3.00|2.25]|5.703.70|10.0| 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
22:30/1681 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU SPORT B. 1.52]3.80(6.25]2.30|10.5]3.60|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.50|1.80]1.65|4.10|2.95|15.0]2.00|2.45]1.67 | 5.10
22:4512077|/QEUB |PORTUG.W B&H W 1.10/8.50|18.0]1.33|30.0|1.75|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.45|1.15]1.25|2.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.55]1.15| 7.00
23:00/1302 VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL D.TACHIRA 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10{2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
23:00| 3926 [EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS GEISH 1.55|3.50|6.75]|2.40|13.0|4.00|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.05|2.05]|1.72 |5.003.30 | 18.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.87 | 6.75
23:00| 6483 |CAFCL|AHLY C. SIMBA 1.3714.20(9.002.00|17.013.00|37.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.40|1.70|1.62 |4.10|3.50 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.95]|1.62 | 7.75
23:30| 1287 |COAP2/TIGRES ATL.HUILA 3.10]3.10|2.30|5.40|3.80]9.50 | 7.25| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.70| 2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.55
00:00|1271 |COL A |ENVIGADO DEP.PER. 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.60 |4.20]2.20|9.00]|2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
00:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |CHLEF SAOURA 1.93]3.15(4.10]3.15|7.00|6.00|13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.00|2.70]2.00 |6.25|2.85|10.5]|2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
00:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |BISKRA KABYLIE 2.20/3.00|3.40]13.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
00:00| 3865 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER SOUF US 1.03|13.0|30.0 3.20(1.30|1.73
00:55/1331 |BOL 1 |STRONGEST SA BULO 1.25|5.80|8.00|1.57|10.5|2.15|38.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|1.40 | 1.27|1.30 | 2.25|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.80| 1.15| 3.45
00:55|1351 |URY 1 |BOSTONR. DEFENSOR 2.80|3.25/2.40)14.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
00:55|1379 |PRY 1 |TACUARY CABALLERO 2.3013.203.00]3.70{5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00|1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
00:55/1401 |CHIL2 |LIMACHE CURICO U. 1.92]3.35|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.20 | 2.35]1.85 |5.70|2.40 | 10.5]1.88 | 2.35] 1.97 | 3.25
00:55|1521 |BRU20|INTER.M20 SANTO.M20 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.50|4.10]6.75|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
00:55| 3881 |MAR C|OLYMP.H. UNIONT. 3.80|3.25|1.95]6.25|3.20]|11.0|6.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.90|2.70|10.5]|1.92|6.25|2.15|2.85|3.99 | 2.25
01:30| 1421 |ARGC |VELEZ ARGEN.JR. 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70]6.75|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.00 |6.75]|2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
02:00/1301 VEN 1 |H.COLMEN. P.CABELLO 2.5012.95[2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.50]2.30|9.50|2.00(2.85|2.80 | 3.15
02:10/1272 |COL A |ATL.NAC. FORTALEZA 1.67|3.45|5.20|2.65|9.00|4.70|17.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.05|2.10|1.77 | 5.50]2.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75]| 1.97 | 5.10
03:00| 1422 |ARGC |BANFIELD INDEPEND. 2.90|2.90|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.00 |4.60]2.35]|9.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
03:00|{1481 |[ECU 1 |ORENSE SC MUSHUC R. 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60| 13.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.50]1.97 | 3.70
03:10| 1441 |ARG 2 |COLON NUEVA CH. 1.65|3.40|5.50]2.60|9.50|4.80 | 18.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.80| 3.05 | 13.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
03:3011352USL | TULSA PHOENIX 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00|6.25|1.91|1.70 | 2,70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 |6.50 | 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.92
03:30|1372 |PRY 1 |[NACION.A. S.AMEL. 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.00 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
03:30| 1522 BRU20|COR.M20 FORT.M20 1.5314.00|5.20]2.20|7.50|3.40|15.0|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.45|11.0|1.72|2.10 | 1.52 | 3.60
04:00| 1435 |PAN 1 |ARABE UN. CA INDEP. 2.55|3.00(2.80]|4.30|4.80]8.50|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.70 | 3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|8.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 3.05
04:00{1701 |MEX 1 |MAZATLAN PUMAS U. 2.50|3.30|2.65]|4.104.30]7.50|8.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.10
04:20(1275 |COL A |ONCE CAL. DEP.TOL. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50]2.25|7.50]|2.30|9.50|2.00|2.85|2.80|3.15
04:30|1687 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. ALIA.ATL. 1.221550(13.0]1.67|23.0|2.20|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.37]1.40 |3.05]|3.70|22.0|2.50|2.75]|1.32|7.75
05:00/ 1561 |GUA1 |MALACAT. DEP.GUAS. 1.80]3.50(4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 |4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
06:05|1727 |MEX 2 |DORADOS TAPATIO 2.85/3.30(2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.50 | 2.10
06:10|1711 |MEX 1 |TIJUANA NECAXA 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25|1.72 | 4.70| 2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95| 1.77 | 2.80
06:30| 8544 |AUTPL |CL.ZEBRAS KIN.LIONS 7.00/4.80|1.37|10.0|1.78 4.00]1.20|1.58 1.40|1.48
07:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |IMABARI PARCER.N. 1.90|3.35|3.90]3.05|6.00|5.60|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40]|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5]|1.90 | 2.45]1.97 | 3.40
07:00|{ 4842 |JAP 3 |GAINAR.T. FUKUSHIMA 2.50|3.15]2.75]|4.204.60]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55 | 2.70
07:00| 8545 |AUKA |O'C.KNIG. COOMA TI. 1.32|5.20|7.00|1.70| 10.0 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.50 | 1.60
07:00| 8552 |AUVPL|MANNINGH. MELB.KN. 4.20|4.30(1.60]5.80|2.25|11.0|3.50]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]5.00 | 4.70]2.05|9.00| 1.47 | 3.30|1.37 | 1.57 | 2.35| 1.37
07:15| 8546 |AUVPL|AVONDALE ALTONA M. 1.25|5.80(8.001.57|10.5|2.15|38.02.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.40 | 1.271.30 | 2.25|2.55 | 13.0|1.62 | 1.80 | 1.15 | 3.45
07:30| 4681 |AUS 1 |WEST.UTD. MACARTHUR 2.10|3.50|3.15]3.20|5.00]5.70|8.502.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20| 1.65|4.80|1.80 | 6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 2.10
08:00| 4711 |KOR 1 |ULSAN SUW.CITY 1.65|3.60(5.1012.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 ] 1.65|4.10|2.40|11.01.70 | 2.05| 1.62 | 3.50
08:00| 4727 |SKO 2 |ANYANG ANSAN G. 1.4514.20(6.50]2.05]|11.013.00|22.0f2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.00|1.60]1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0]|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.10
08:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |SAPPORO GAMBA 2.85|3.40|245]14.70|3.90]|9.00|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|4.10 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]|1.85|6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.35 | 2.10
08:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |TEGEVAJ. NARA 4.10]3.35|/1.85|6.50|2.90|12.0|5.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.25|5.90]|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.90|1.95|2.55|3.80|1.97
08:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |SAGAMIH. GIFU 3.15|3.15|2.25]|5.40|3.70]|9.50|7.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.50|2.05 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65| 3.20 | 2.40
08:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |OMIYA A. OSAKA 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.70 | 2.75| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
08:00| 4846 |JAP 3 |KANAZAWA YAMAGA 2.75|3.10|2.55]|4.60|4.20]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.10|7.00|1.83 |2.45|2.70 | 2.55
08:30| 8521 INNSW |COOK.HILL N.LAMBTON 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
08:30| 8537 |AUTPL|DEVONPORT  |LAUN.CITY 1.27 15.70 | 8.50 4.7011.15|1.40
08:30| 8538 |AUNS |SUTHE.SH. HILLS BR. 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.50 | 4.00]6.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.15 | 2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52| 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.10
09:30| 4682 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. WELLINGT. 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.10| 1.70 | 3.30
09:30| 8503 AUSPL|COMETS RAIDERS 1.5814.20|4.60]2.25|6.503.50 | 13.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.00 |1.75]1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.87 | 1.45| 2.90
09:30| 8505 |AUSPL|BEOGRAD PARA HIL. 1.67 | 4.00|4.002.45|5.8013.90|10.0|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|2.10 |1.85]1.55|3.80|2.05 | 7.75|1.45|1.72]|1.47 | 2.50
09:30| 8539 |AUNS |NWS SPIR. ST.GEOR. 1.90|3.70 | 3.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]1.72 | 2.40
10:00| 4765 |CHN 2 |SHIJIAZH. GUANGX.B. 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
10:00/ 8506 AUWS |FREM.CITY BAYSWATER 3.90|4.00|1.70]5.60|2.50]10.0|4.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.60|4.30]2.05|7.75]|1.55|3.90|1.45|1.72|2.50 | 1.52
10:00| 8507 AUWS |[FLOREAT PERTH 2.95|3.70|2.05]|4.70|3.15]8.50|5.602.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.30|1.82|6.25|1.62 | 4.90|1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
10:00| 8522 [INNSW |VALENTINE EDGEWORTH 2.2013.70|2.70|3.40|4.20]6.00|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
10:00| 8547 AUWS |ING.UTD. STIRL.M. 4.10|4.101.65]5.80|2.45|10.0|3.90]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.90 | 4.70]2.05|9.00| 1.55|3.70 | 1.45 | 1.72|2.55 | 1.45
10:00| 8548 AUWS |PER.G.M21 ARMADALE 2.35|3.702.50]3.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80|1.50 | 1.72| 1.90 | 1.97
10:00| 8549 |AUWS |WESTER.K. BALCATTA 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]|5.60|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
10:00| 8550 |AUWS |PERT.R.S. O.KINGSW. 2.45|3.60|2.45]13.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
10:30|4702 |[KOR 1 |INCHEON JEJU UTD. 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
10:30/4712 |[KOR 1 |G.SANGMU GVANGJU 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
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10:30|4721 |SKO 2 |SEOUL E. GIMPO 2.00|3.25|3.70]3.20|6.00]6.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.92|6.00|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
10:30| 4722 |SKO 2 |ASAN CH. SEONGNAM 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15]1.92|6.50|2.05|7.00|1.68 | 2.10|2.20 | 2.55
10:30/4745 |CHN 1 |TIANJ.JT CHENGD.R. 2.75|3.10]2.55]4.60|4.20]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.10|7.00|1.83 |2.45|2.70 | 2.55
10:30| 8523 |[NNSW |MAITLAND LAMBTON 3.25/3.70(1.90]5.002.90]|8.50|4.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67 | 4.40|1.55(1.85|2.40 | 1.72
11:0011918 RO2PT|CHINDLT. C.CHIAJ. 2.30]3.10|3.10|3.80|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.30 | 3.15|2.05| 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
11:00111919 RO2PT|CSM SLAT. TUNARI 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.80| 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]|1.92 |6.25|2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.15| 3.90
11:0011922|RO2PT|FC ARGES CEAHLAUL 2.25|3.20/3.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60|2.40 | 3.10
11:00(11923 RO2PT|METALOGL. CSM ALEX. 1.82(3.40|4.20|2.85|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.20 2.30|1.82|5.90|2.65|10.5|1.95|2.55|1.97 | 3.80
11:00(11924 RO2PT|DUMBRAV. RESITA 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50| 2.25 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.75]1.92| 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
11:00| 8524 INNSW |LAKE MAC. ADAMSTOWN |3.90|3.90|1.70|5.60|2.50]10.0|4.00|2.25|1.50|2.20 |2.10]4.70 | 4.40|2.10|7.75]|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52| 1.82]2.60 | 1.55
11:00| 8553 |AUVPL |[HUME CITY MOR.CITY 1.3514.70|7.001.80|10.5|2.50 | 32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.60 | 1.42]1.40 | 2.85|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.57 | 1.85]1.27 | 3.50
11:00| 8554 |AQPL |REDLANDS MOR.CITY 4.60|4.40|1.5316.25|2.10]13.0|3.20|2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85]|5.50 |5.202.00 |9.50|1.45|3.10|1.40|1.50]2.35|1.30
11:15/3542 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM JIHLAVA 1.97|3.40|3.60|3.10|5.405.60 | 10.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.95|2.35|1.75|5.30| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
11:30| 4525 |RO2PF|VIITOR.S. HUNEDOARA 2.95|3.10|2.40]5.00|3.90]9.50|7.75]|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30]2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
11:45/4683 |AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. MELB.CITY 2.25|3.40(2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50|8.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.25




